料号:
型号:
ShenZhen CNJWY Electronic Co.,Ltd
欧式插座 3XNP 直母
金承鑫 2021.04.16
Ordering Information
A OS 254 - F  3 XX  S    XX     X  01
200=2.0mm
254=2.54mm
30-96P S=180度
R=90度
10=Gold flash
11=镀金1U
12=镀金1.5U
13=镀金2U
14=镀金3U
15=镀金5U
16=镀金10U
17=镀金15U
18=镀金30U
20=镀锡
21=半金锡1U
.......
P=袋装
H=盒装
T=管装
R=卷装
AOS254-F3XXSXXX01
比例:
单位:
客户料号:
SPECIFICATION
MATERIAL
Housing:PBT+30%G.F UL94V-O
Contacts:PhosPhor Bronze
ELECTRICAL
Current rating: 2 Amps .
Contact resistance: 20 mΩ initial
Insulation resistance: 1000 MΩ min @ 500 VDC
Dielectric withstanding voltage: 1000 VAC / minute
Operating temperature: -55°C TO +125°C
a
b
C
4 3
C
2 1
b
a
124 3
由
 A
u
to
d
es
k
教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
由
 A
u
to
d
es
k 教
育
版
产
品
制
作
由 Autodesk 教育版产品制作
CN
JW
Y